
Кузнецов Антон
Исаков Юрий

Молодцов Владимир
Семин Павел

Кашлявик Дмитрий
Алексеев Владислав

Орищенко Константин
Жаренков Михаил

Величков Александр
Левочкин Алексей

Бучков Николай
Алинин Виталий

Шаймарданов Константин
Зудихина Марина

Бедских Елена
Котомин Игорь

Болдырев Артем
Маракулина Юлия

Косырева Анна
Гончарик Анатолий

47 Морские
бегемотики

12.02 3

46 Неудержи
меня

13.50 4

45 Ласты 10.48 1

49 Кондратий 11.40 2

Соревнования "Водное многоборье" 13.07.2014
Итоговый протокол. Смешанный экипаж.

№
название
команды

состав
команды

результат место

Ногу свело

Хитрый лис

Салда

Носки
рваные

Серов

Черти ВС

44

41

42

11

43

40

12.07

11.13

10.45

8.13

7.52

6.17

6

5

4

3

2

1

Соревнования "Водное многоборье" 13.07.2014
Итоговый протокол. Мужской экипаж.

№
состав

команды
результат место

название
команды


